9054 - APPEALS TIME LAPSE

January

2020

LOWER
DAYS

TOTAL
1

INTRA
2

INTER
3

TOTAL

917

879

38

<=30

459

441

18

31-45

336

323

13

46-60

99

92

61-75

16

16

76-90

3

3

91-120

2

2

>120

2

2

HIGHER
DAYS

TOTAL
1

INTRA
2

INTER

TOTAL

59

58

<=45

59

58

46-60

61-75

76-90

91-120

121-150

151-180

181-210

211-240

241-270

271-300

301-330

331-360

>360




